2026 Meter Reading Schedule
CYCLE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB
2026 2026 2026 2026 2026 2026 2026 2026 2026 2026 2026 2026 2027 2027
1 DEC 30 | JAN 30 02 MAR 31 | APR29 [ MAY 29 | JUN 29 [ JUL29 | AUG 28 | SEP 29 | OCT 28 | NOV 30 | DEC 30 01
2 DEC 31 02 03 01 APR 30 01 JUN 30 [ JUL30 | AUG 31| SEP 30 | OCT 29 01 DEC 31 02
3 02 03 04 02 01 02 01 03 01 01 OCT 30 02 04 03
4 05 04 05 03 04 03 02 04 02 02 02 03 05 04
5 06 05 06 06 05 04 06 05 03 05 03 04 06 05
6 07 06 09 07 06 05 07 06 04 06 04 07 07 08
7 08 09 10 08 07 08 08 07 08 07 05 08 08 09
8 09 10 11 09 08 09 09 10 09 08 06 09 11 10
9 12 11 12 10 11 10 10 11 10 09 09 10 12 11
10 13 12 13 13 12 11 13 12 11 12 10 11 13 12
11 14 13 16 14 13 12 14 13 14 13 11 14 14 15
12 15 16 17 15 14 15 15 14 15 14 12 15 15 16
13 16 17 18 16 15 16 16 17 16 15 13 16 19 17
14 20 18 19 17 18 17 17 18 17 16 16 17 20 18
15 21 19 20 20 19 18 20 19 18 19 17 18 21 19
16 22 20 23 21 20 19 21 20 21 20 18 21 22 22
17 23 23 24 22 21 22 22 21 22 21 19 22 25 23
18 26 24 25 23 22 23 23 24 23 22 20 23 26 24
19 27 25 26 24 26 24 24 25 24 23 23 24 27 25
20 28 26 27 27 27 25 27 26 25 26 24 28 28 26
21 29 27 30 28 28 26 28 27 28 27 25 29 29 MAR 01
Holidays and No Read Days
New Years Day January 1, 2026 Thursday
/ MLK Day January 19, 2026 Monday
Memorial Day May 25, 2026 Monday
Independence Day July 3, 2026 Friday
PG E No Read Day July 31, 2026 Friday
Labor Day September 7, 2026 Monday
Thanksgiving Day November 26, 2026 Thursday
\ Day After Thanksgiving November 27, 2026 Friday
Christmas December 25, 2026 Friday
New Years Day January 1, 2027 Friday
MLK Day January 18, 2027 Monday
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